Competition

Womens Singles

Mens Singles

Round Robin

Round Robin

Mixed Doubles

Womens Doubles

TSO Greater Nashville Tennis 2021

Name
LORALIE  LIGGETT
Patricia  Evans
LORALIE  LIGGETT

MENSINGER, Joan

PJ HEIMERMANN
*John CARROLL
Lynn CREW

John CARROLL

* 65-69 Championship

Don Hobbs

John Liebhart
James Morrison
Walt Murphy

GLAUS, Karen & SMITH, Steven

Age Division
55-59 VS
75-79 VS
55-59
65-69
60-64 VS
65-69 VS
65-69 VS
65-69 M
75-79 VS
75-79 VS
75-79 VS
80-84 VS
60-64 VS
VS

MENSINGER, Joan & THAMBI, Zarina 60-64

MENSINGER, Joan

HAYS, mary

Patricia Evans

HAYS, mary

NIXON, John Barry

*CREW, Lynn
MORRISON, Terry
MORRISON, Terry

LIEBHART, John
MORRISON, James
HOBBS, Don

NIXON, John

Age Division

65-69

85-89

75-79

85-89

60-64

65-69
70-74
70-74

75-79
75-79
75-79

85-89

HILL, Cathy & NIXON, Joh 55-59

BILYEU, Carrie & GLAUS, 155-59

Date

9/23/2021

9/23/2021

9/24/2021

9/24/2021

9/24/2021

9/23/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021

9/23/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021

9/23/2021

9/23/2021

9/23/2021

Time

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

1:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM

1:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM

1:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM



Mens Doubles

LEWIS, Peggy & SPEULDA, Judy 80-84

*ROGERS, Rob & SMITH, Steven 60-64

BOYD, Tom & HOBBS, Don 70-74

*GREENUP, ROGER & JONES, Ronald 75-79

VS

VS

VS

VS

BAILEY, Nancy & STATUM 75-79

*MORRISON, Terry & MU 60-64
CARROLL, John & CREW, 165-69

*ALBANO, Sonny & MORI 75-79

TBA

9/23/2021 3:00 PM

9/23/2021 4:00 PM

9/23/2021 3:00 PM



